SteriPure
Polyethersulfone Pleated Filter Cartridge
0.02μm
0.05μm
0.10μm
0.20μm
0.45μm
0.65μm

Integrity Testing Conditions
Ordering Information*
Length Sealing CoreFilter Media Removal Rating Adaptor
(Water / 1 cP fluid)
Typical flow rates. For liquids with viscosity differing from water,
multiply the pressure drop by the viscosity in centipoise.
Unit conversion: 1 bar = 100 kPa = 14.5 psi
002 = 0.02μm
005 = 0.05μm
010 = 0.10μm
020 = 0.20μm
045 = 0.45μm
065 = 0.65μm
080 = 0.80μm
100 = 1.00μm
400-821-1812